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September 2011 
 

◄ Aug 2011 ~ September 2011 ~ Oct 2011 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Schools Closed 

6  
 

7  
 

8  

 
6:30-9 MB REH 
 

9  
 
 

5:00 Football 
Game 
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 
 

6:30-9 MB REH 
 

13  
 

14  
 
 
 

15  
 
 

DATE CHANGE 
6:30-9 MB REH 
 

16  
 

17  
 

RHS 
Homecoming  
Time TBA 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

7:00 Mandatory 
Music Dept 
Parent Info 
Meeting 
 

21  
 

22  
 
 

6:30-9 MB REH 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 
 

6:30-9 MB REH 
 

28  
 
7:00 Mandatory 
Music Dept 
Parent Info 
Meeting Makeup 
 

29  
Schools Closed 

30  
 
 

5:00 Football 
Game 
 

Notes: 

More Calendars: October, November, December 

http://www.wincalendar.com/August-Calendar/August-2011-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/October-Calendar/October-2011-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/October-Calendar/October-2011-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/November-Calendar/November-2011-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/December-Calendar/December-2011-Calendar.html
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Created with WinCalendar Calendar Creator.   

► For more layouts (60+), colors, options & for calendars with holidays download WinCalendar Calendar Maker. 

►  You can also import Google Calendar & Microsoft Outlook appointment data onto created calendars. 

►  WinCalendar is also an integrated Windows, Word & Excel pop-up calendar & date picker that supports storing of daily appointments that display on 

created calendars. 

 

http://www.wincalendar.com/calendar-maker.html

